U.S. FISH AND WILDLIFE SERVICE, REGION 4
ARCHITECTURAL HISTORY AND HISTORICAL NARRATIVE

Site Name Survey Date

Site Address

State County
Quad Sheet Date Zone
UTM Coordinates
Northing Easting
Site Owner:
Name
Address
Type of Ownership Recording Date
Architect if known -
Builder if known
Style and/or Period
Plan Type
Orientation
Foundation
Structural System(s)
Exterior Fabric(s)
Roof Type
Secondary Roof Structure(s)
Chimney(s)

Porch(es)



Exterior Door(s)
Window(s)

Interior

Miscellaneous

National Register Status

Narrative

References

Recorder: Name and Title
Address

Date



Quad Sheet Section
[Identify Quad and Date]



Floor Plan
[Insert scale, north arrow, & legend. The legend, at a minimum, should identify the Field Station, Building,
RPI # (if available), floor, date, and author]



Photographs

Photographer
Subject
Location

Film Type
Date

Roll No.

I.

2.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

19.



20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.



